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Michael George Winwood

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Michael George Winwood
Postcode

Date of birth December 1946

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE QSS GROUP LIMITED
PORTWAY MARINE LIMITED
QUALITY & SAFETY SERVICES
LIMITED

INGLEBY (805) LIMITED

RIQC LIMITED

QSS TRUSTEES LIMITED

QSS TRUSTEES LIMITED
GREENVALE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
INGLEBY (805) LIMITED

QUALITY & SAFETY SERVICES
LIMITED

RIQC LIMITED

TRANSCEND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

BALANCED INVESTMENTS LIMITED
BALANCED INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ASSET MANAGEMENT CONSULTING
LIMITED
ASSET MANAGEMENT CONSULTING
LIMITED
THE DERBY CONFERENCE CENTRE
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

04257005
04087938
03038414
03062721
03062726
03117026
03117026
03528651
03062721
03038414

03062726
02347257

03429658
03429658

03318715

03318715

03061642

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Page 1/3

900514650

900514650

British

App. Date

App. Date
01/08/2001
11/10/2000
01/11/1999
01/11/1999
01/11/1999
01/11/1999
22/07/1998
27/03/1998
11/11/1997
11/11/1997

11/11/1997
01/10/1997

29/09/1997
29/09/1997

28/04/1997

28/04/1997

29/03/1996

Res. Date

Res. Date
15/11/2001

31/01/2001

31/01/2001

31/01/2001

31/01/2001

31/01/2001

24/02/2000

31/01/2001

31/01/2001

31/01/2001
15/04/1998

31/05/1998
31/05/1998

01/06/1998

01/06/1998

11/12/1997

Position

Position
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
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ATA GLOBAL STAFFING SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

ATA GLOBAL STAFFING SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

THE DERBY CONFERENCE CENTRE
LIMITED

MACRO MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

MACRO MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

HIGHGROVE BUSINESS CENTRES
LIMITED

WESTERN CHAMBER OF
COMMERCE LIMITED

HIGHGROVE BUSINESS CENTRES
LIMITED

BUSINESS WEST (HOLDINGS)
I.T.E.C. MARKETING SERVICES
(TRADING) LIMITED

ORIGINATIONS LIMITED

CONRAN ROCHE COMMUNITY
DEVELOPMENT

THOMAS MALLORY AND CO.
LIMITED

M. S. T. PACKAGING LIMITED

WOMEN IN ENTERPRISE (WEST)
LTD.

EDGE HAMMER UK LIMITED
EDGE HAMMER UK LIMITED

NEW WORK TRUST COMPANY
LIMITED

WORKING PROPERTIES LIMITED
AVON TEC DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
AVON TEC DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

INVESTORS IN ENTERPRISE (SOUTH
WEST) PLC

WESTEC LIMITED

WESTEC LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03125335

03125335

03061642

02970998

02970998

02419396

02135035

02419396

00008752
02032481

02002014

02543429

01721212

02099523

02394302

02176037
02176037

01585927

02110669

02454167

02454167

02587036

02584800
02584800

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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29/03/1996

29/03/1996

29/03/1996

08/10/1994

07/10/1994

04/09/1993

05/04/1993

04/09/1992

20/05/1992
31/12/1991

31/12/1991

26/09/1991

14/07/1991

21/06/1991

12/06/1991

21/05/1991
21/05/1991

08/05/1991

30/04/1991

31/03/1991

31/03/1991

26/03/1991

27/02/1991
27/02/1991

900514650

11/12/1997

24/09/1998

24/09/1998

18/12/1997

17/05/1994

25/05/1994

20/09/1995

31/12/1994

01/09/1992
24/02/1993

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
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TRANSCEND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED 02347257
SIMON KOHN (FURNITURE) LIMITED 02215813
BRUNEL LOCK LIMITED 02198084
BRUNEL LOCK LIMITED 02198084

N/A* - no information available

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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13/02/1991 15/04/1998 Director
21/05/1990 01/05/1996 Director

31/03/1990 Director
31/03/1990 Company
Secretary



